
Employment Opportunities Service 

 

 

 

 

My name is Liliana. 

 

I support disabled employees 

who live or work in the London 

borough of Hounslow with their 

employment. 

 

I can help you with adjustments 

for your disability at work. 

 

I can give advice on funding for 

extra costs - Access to Work. 

 

I can help with any 

disagreements with your 

employer and represent you at 

meetings 



 

I can signpost you to providers 

who support you to find work 

 

I can arrange job coaching and 

training for you. 

 

I can provide information on your 

rights and benefits under the 

Equality Act. 

 

I can help you find Disability-

Friendly Employers and other 

useful services. 

 

I can help you to talk to your 

employer about your disability. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

For further information please contact Liliana on 
liliana.sargent@hounslow.gov.uk 

07975 820633 
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